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Name

Duology

Last Of Your Rock 'n' Roll Heroes
South Buy

Retirement Blues

Cry Love

Find Yourself In Love
Reason to Fall
Goldmine

What's Wrong with Us
Unforgiven
Misunderstood

Steady Rain

I Won't Stop Loving You

The Turtle

Time

441

321

3:29

3:22

3:55

341

3:46

4:14

3:32

3:42

3:29

6:23

2:59

5:40

Mar 7 2019 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 56.1 minutes, 312.5 MB

Album

Duology

Weed Garden [EP]
Just Another Song And Dance Man
Salado

Cry Love

West With The Night
Two Birds

Kali

Cordless

Back To Eden

Miss Understood
Tex

You Drive Me Crazy

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Duology

Iron & Wine

D.C. Bloom

Richard Paul Thomas
Albert & Gage

Adrian Nye

Grace Pettis

Emily Bell & the Talkbacks
Cordy Lavery

Shawnee Kilgore And Joss Whedon
Carolyn Wonderland
Terry Klein

The Flyin' A's

Dupree



