

Mar 7 2019 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 56.1 minutes, 312.5 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Duology	4:41 Duology	Duology
2 Last Of Your Rock 'n' Roll Heroes	3:21 Weed Garden [EP]	Iron & Wine
3 South Buy	3:29 Just Another Song And Dance Man	D.C. Bloom
4 Retirement Blues	3:22 Salado	Richard Paul Thomas
5 Cry Love	3:55 Cry Love	Albert & Gage
6 Find Yourself In Love	3:41 West With The Night	Adrian Nye
7 Reason to Fall	3:46 Two Birds	Grace Pettis
8 Goldmine	4:14 Kali	Emily Bell & the Talkbacks
9 What's Wrong with Us	3:32 Cordless	Cordy Lavery
10 Unforgiven	3:42 Back To Eden	Shawnee Kilgore And Joss Whedon
11 Misunderstood	3:29 Miss Understood	Carolyn Wonderland
12 Steady Rain	6:23 Tex	Terry Klein
13 I Won't Stop Loving You	2:59 You Drive Me Crazy	The Flyin' A's
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree